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Women / XS / Sr B1
Session: 7

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Sofie Stroope317
Pearland Elite

9.700 9.650 9.8009.700 38.850
1 5T 1 1 1 

1 

Gabrielle Gordon492
Basels All Star

9.300 9.900 9.6509.400 38.250
10 1 3T 5 2T

2T

Aubrey Baverman668
HGC/JCC

9.500 9.800 9.7509.200 38.250
6T 3 8 2T 2T

2T

Aralyn Lofton263
Alamo Gymnastics

9.600 9.650 9.7009.050 38.000
2T 5T 9 4 4 

4 

Gaya Gorbonos116
Maximum Athletics

9.500 9.450 9.2509.400 37.600
6T 8 3T 8T 5 

5 

Tara Hess513
Mazeika's Gymnastics

9.600 8.700 9.7509.300 37.350
2T 14 5 2T 6 

6 

Giselle Davis465
RCG

9.550 9.850 9.3008.600 37.300
5 2 12T 7 7 

7 

Maya Warren859
Alamo Heights

9.200 9.750 9.2509.000 37.200
11 4 10 8T 8T

8T

Brianna Kalmogo447
Sugar Land

9.000 9.250 9.4009.550 37.200
12 9 2 6 8T

8T

Caleigh Newman125
Maximum Athletics

9.600 9.550 9.1008.900 37.150
2T 7 11 11 10 

10 

Jessanie Rebolledo556
Iron Cross

9.500 8.900 9.2509.250 36.900
6T 12 6T 8T 11 

11 

Leah Escamilla842
Alamo Heights

9.400 8.800 9.0009.250 36.450
9 13 6T 12 12 

12 

Sara Randazzo642
Endurance Elite

8.800 9.000 8.6008.600 35.000
13 10T 12T 13 13 

13 

Laila Sassani577
Reflex

8.700 9.000 8.3007.700 33.700
14 10T 14 14 14 

14 
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